CROWN CASTLE INC.

CROWN CASTLE INC.

ISIN:  US22822V1017

Overview

2024/05/15 22:26:32
Price

95.14 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.90% (1.77)

US22822Vv1017
CClI

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

41,311 EUR
S&P 500

94.51 EUR (108)
95.92 EUR (105)
93.50 EUR
95.52 EUR
93.42 EUR
93.37 EUR
94.53034 EUR
297

28,075.51

13

WKN: 22822V101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US22822V1017&ID_NOTATION=130758358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US22822V1017&ID_NOTATION=130758358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ac2500efb99f9c02f8197b3a97e14a679891013becf777bbbbd95b7d27f1a23&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=42ad65304a29f8538&time=1715925110&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e4575d1b5fdb3b7a9088cef428bf25c0c7dc465d7555e0d41cf05d37f6870c1&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ece6d89346f330d25&time=1715925110&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c459d1cf7470ee71f93a08c9320d553ed6be89011770fd78198202ac73fb7516&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f1a6ed7a4cef3df95&time=1715925110&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c417f06cc3da03d255a2cc7e49392b8f2d0f8e672697570edc7a3915f64daf1c&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8f8e7b2c09f00cd74&time=1715925110&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abc94d226bd75616bdd799ff74a39e92fec3d9d3330dcdd152a79e66151747e6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=71d110095d39ea8d1&time=1715925110&tool=RSC

CROWN CASTLE INC.

Details

2024/05/15 22:26:32

Price
95.14 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.90% (1.77)

ISIN US22822Vv1017
Symbol CClI
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 41,311 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 94.51 EUR (106)
Ask (Ask size) 95.92 EUR (105)
Open 93.50 EUR
High 95.52 EUR
Low 93.42 EUR
Close (prev. day) 93.37 EUR
VWAP 94.53034 EUR
Volume (pcs) 297
Trading volume 28,075.51
Number of trades 13
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.10% -9.17% -36.21%
Perf (abs.) -0.10 -9.61 -54.01
Beta 0.65 0.85 0.78
Volatility 23.47 25.25 26.28

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 09:05 93.35 EUR

Exchange 15

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 95.14 EUR
15

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:07 93.29 EUR
15

NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 103.52 USD
15

Munich 2024/05/ 08:14 93.31 EUR

93.28 EUR (192

90.62 EUR (315

97.57 EUR (250

96.93 EUR (326

106.80 EUR (2024/01/02
87.19 EUR (2024/04/17
111.45 EUR (2023/12/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
80.10 EUR (2023/10/23)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.03 13

0.00 3

287.35 40,608
0.00 2

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=130758358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120307024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2968768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120307023

CROWN CASTLE INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

15

2024/04/
30

2024/05/
15

2024/05/
15

2024/05/
15

2024/05/
15

15:30

08:00

08:01

19:32

20:21

94.44 USD

93.25 EUR

93.25 EUR

95.18 EUR

95.34 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120188406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260110000

CROWN CASTLE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
CROWN
( ).._, CASTLE

Contact Details
CROWN CASTLE INC.

8020 Katy Freeway - 77024-1908 Houston
Telefon: +1-713-570-3000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

P. Bartolo Chairman of Board of
Directors

Andrea Member of Board of

Goldsmith Directors

Anthony Member of Board of

Melone Directors

Ari Fitzgerald Member of Board of
Directors

Bradley Singer Member of Board of
Directors

Cindy Christy  Member of Board of
Directors

Jason Genrich  Member of Board of
Directors

Kevin Kabat Member of Board of
Directors

Kevin Stephens Member of Board of
Directors

Matthew Member of Board of

Thornton Directors

Sunit Patel Member of Board of
Directors

Tammy Jones  Member of Board of
Directors

Anthony J. Chairman of Managing

Melone Board

Chris Levendos Member of Executive
Committee

Daniel K. Member of Executive

Schlanger Committee

Mike Kavanagh Member of Executive
Committee

Phil Kelley Member of Executive
Committee
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